It’s back to school time
and Unitech I.T. Unitech I.T.
Solutions Solutions has your
technological needs
covered with these great
specialsspecials to get the kids
ready.
WHO CAN ORDER:
Everyone! Purchase these
specials for your kids, the
business or yourself. You can
even forward them to your family
and friends.
HOW TO ORDER:
Complete the Order Form, over
the page, and return it to us by
Tuesday, 31 January 2012.
QUESTIONS:
Contact Unitech I.T. Solutions on:
Phone: 02 4224 6900
Email: sales@unitech.com.au
TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Standard account terms apply. Prices do not
include delivery and installation fees if
required. Products only available whilst stocks
last. Offer available until 31 January 2012.
1300 IT HELP
HP 4530S 15.6”
Notebook
$800 ex gst
i5-2430M, 4GB RAM,
750GB Hard Disk,
MS Windows 7 Home
Premium 64-bit
Kingston 8GB
USB Drive
$15 ex gst
Special Edition Chinese
New Year Dragon
49.40 X 32.70 X 30 mm
Toshiba 1TB External
Portable Hard Drive
$150 ex gst
2.5" Usb3.0
HP 8000 Workstation &
Samsung 19” Monitor
$850 ex gst
Intel Core 2 Duo E8400, 4GB RAM,
250GB Hard Disk,
Windows 7 Professional 32-bit,
19”LED Wide monitor, HP keyboard &
mouse included
Bonus Carry Bag
Back to School Specials Order Form
Item Description Qty
Unit Cost
ex GST
HP 4530S 15.6” Notebook & Carry Bag  $800
HP 8000 Workstation & Samsung 19” Monitor   $850
Toshiba 1TB External Portable Hard Drive   $150
Kingston 8GB USB Drive  $15
OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
Microsoft Office Home & Business 2010
Includes; Word, Excel, Outlook & PowerPoint
 $250
Microsoft Office Professional 2010
Includes; Word, Excel, Outlook, PowerPoint & Publisher
 $450
FREIGHT IS $20 FOR ORDERS UNDER $500, FREE FOR ORDERS $500 & OVER - FREIGHT:
GRAND TOTAL:
SUB-TOTAL:
GST:
HOW TO ORDER: Complete this form and return it to Unitech I.T. Solutions via;
Fax: 02 4224 6990 OR Email: sales@unitech.com.au - with the subject heading “Specials Order”
OFFER VALID TO: 31 January 2012 or whilst stocks last
Bill To:
Order Type:   Company      Individual
Company Name:
Contact Person*:
Date:
Contact Signature*:
Ship To:
Address:
Contact Phone:
Postcode:
Other Details
Is installation required? Yes / No (cost is approximately $140 per hour ex GST)
Special Instructions: ____________________________________________________________________
*
For company orders, the contact person and signature is the individual authorised to make purchases on behalf of the company
HOW TO PAY:
Bill to company account
Charge to credit card - required for individual orders (Visa or MasterCard only accepted)
 Name on Credit Card: ________________________
 Credit Card Number: _____ / _____ / _____ / _____
 Expiry Date: ___ / ___       Security Code: _____
 Card Holder Signature: ________________________